Total R2.5,R5 and

Total lots not in z

not z overlay; lots on

not z overlay; lots

all lots Lots in Z overlay non-maintained street on maintained
R7 Lots overlay ) )
(ie. Gravel, unknown) street with no curb
Citywide 133,497 9,113 124,384 1,865 17,119
West District 16,414 5,721 10,693 554 4,435
East District 28,534 1,790 26,744 455 6,066
Brentwood-Darlington (CTs) 3,265 0 3,265 83 997
Lents (CTs) 2,382 377 2,005 2 50
Montavilla (CTs) 917 0 917 5 214
Cully 2,866
. Total R2.5,R5 and ; Total lots not in z not z °‘,’e"f““ lots on not z °",e"aY‘ L5
3+unit lots Lots in Z overlay non-maintained street on maintained
R7 Lots overlay ) )
((EACETERTGE )M street with no curb
Citywide 115,717 8,011 107,706 1,601
West District 14,771 5,025 9,746 500
East District 26,286 1,588 24,698 402
Brentwood-Darlington (CTs) 2,614 0 2,614
Lents (CTs) 2,070 344 1,726
Montavilla (CTs) 856 0 856
Cully 2,570 0 2,570

Total remaninin (lots-

'z'-gravel)

% of all
106,105 92%
9,246 63%
24,296 92%
2,554 98%
1,725 83%
852 100%

2,470 96%



OBJECTID *ZONE

O 0o NOO UL B WN -

A DDA P DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNDNNNNNNMNNNNNRPRRRPRERRREPRRRRLR
U b WNPRPRPOOONOODULLPEWNROOOONOOUPDWNREROOOKNOOUPEWNERELO

R2.5
R2.5
R2.5
R2.5
R2.5
R2.5
R2.5
R2.5
R2.5
R2.5
R2.5
R2.5
R2.5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R5
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7
R7

z_overlay TSP_categcCurb

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

arterial
local
local
arterial
arterial
local
local
local
local
arterial
arterial
local
local
arterial
arterial
local
local
arterial
arterial
local
local
arterial
arterial
local
local
arterial
arterial
local
local
arterial
arterial
local
local
arterial
arterial
local
local
arterial
arterial
local
local
arterial
arterial
local
local

No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

subdividab lots
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes

6

206
1753
239
1424
2915
20038

49

12
25
64
34
345
828
6245
728
4075
10005
48242
10
68
141
688
29
321
301
1722
27
507
634
8399
96
2173
976
14489
25
308
156
1921
39
279
371
2579

square feet

39173.23981
519115.5438
11600799.37
603561.195
9002099.112
7032948.058
108075266
5000.136072
475335.0288
4014.084387
122302.5524
54097.32946
607508.3523
119077.8002
2921616.803
2891276.712
50643205.5
2639015.698
35750437.16
34705866.46
305101077.7
38936.00399
656984.6703
422168.063
8587032.592
97241.93569
3913423.627
923591.6997
18263765.8
109307.8357
5695701.669
2540227.172
81734827.95
357782.3489
27672229.96
2927539.62
129249412.4
97166.99339
5524980.186
471220.7136
27233139.81
157794.8792
6473323.614
1325361.481
33442826.81

acres

0.899294
11.91725
266.3177
13.85586
206.6598
161.4543
2481.067
0.114787
10.91219
0.092151

2.80768
1.241904
13.94647

2.73365
67.07109
66.37458
1162.608
60.58346
820.7171
796.7371
7004.157
0.893848
15.08229
9.691645
197.1311
2.232368
89.83984
21.20275
419.2784
2.509363
130.7553
58.31559
1876.373
8.213553

635.267
67.20706
2967.158
2.230647
126.8361
10.81774
625.1869
3.622472
148.6071
30.42611
767.7417
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